Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Multilayer Varistors
E
1
Z
2
J

DC (V)
Nominal
varistor
voltage
at 1mA (V)
Capacitance (pF)
Maximum
peak current
at 8/20µs, 2times
(A)
Maximum ESD
IEC61000-4-2
at 1MHz at 1kHz
0504
(2 Array)
EZJZSV120JA 6.7 12  220 max. [150 typ.] 175 typ. 5
Contact discharge
8 kV
EZJZSV270EA 16 27  47 max. [ 33 typ.] 37 typ. 5
EZJZSV270RA 16 27  20 max. [ 15 typ.] 16.5 typ. 3
EZJZSV270DA□ 16 27 27±10 %/±20 % 30 typ. 5
EZJZSV270PA□ 16 27 33±10 %/±20 % 37 typ. 5
EZJZSV270SA□ 16 27 39±10 %/±20 % 43 typ. 5
EZJZSV270TA□ 16 27 43±10 %/±20 % 47 typ. 5
EZJZSV270EA□ 16 27 47±10 %/±20 % 52 typ. 5
EZJZSV500AA 5 50  3 max. [ 2.1 typ.] — —
EZJZSV800AA 18 80  3 max. [ 2.1 typ.] — —
EZJZSV171AA 18 170  3 max. [ 2.1 typ.] — —
● Operating Temperature Range: –40 to 85 °C
✽ □ : Capacitance Tolerance Code K:±10 %, M:±20 %
✽ Avoid flow soldering.
Ratings and Characteristics